
Dag Datum Slotkoers

Som

 slotkoers

Voortschrijdend 

gemiddelde

1 9-9-2019 € 143,70 € 143,70 € 143,70

2 10-9-1900 € 145,45 € 289,15 € 144,58

3 11-9-2019 € 146,40 € 435,55 € 145,18

4 12-9-2019 € 145,40 € 580,95 € 145,24

5 13-9-2019 € 146,80 € 727,75 € 145,55

6 16-9-2019 € 144,40 € 872,15 € 145,36

7 17-9-2019 € 143,50 € 1.015,65 € 145,09

8 18-9-2019 € 144,00 € 1.159,65 € 144,96

9 19-9-2019 € 145,25 € 1.304,90 € 144,99

10 20-9-2019 € 146,85 € 1.451,75 € 145,18

11 23-9-2019 € 145,10 € 1.596,85 € 145,17

12 24-9-2019 € 143,00 € 1.739,85 € 144,99

13 25-9-2019 € 141,80 € 1.881,65 € 144,74

14 26-9-2019 € 142,85 € 2.024,50 € 144,61

15 27-9-2019 € 141,90 € 2.166,40 € 144,43

16 30-9-2019 € 139,80 € 2.306,20 € 144,14

17 1-10-2019 € 133,65 € 2.439,85 € 143,52

18 2-10-2019 € 132,70 € 2.572,55 € 142,92

19 3-10-2019 € 136,35 € 2.708,90 € 142,57

20 4-10-2019 € 138,05 € 2.846,95 € 142,35

21 7-10-2019 € 137,70 € 2.984,65 € 142,13

22 8-10-2019 € 138,55 € 3.123,20 € 141,96

23 9-10-2019 € 141,60 € 3.264,80 € 141,95

24 10-10-2019 € 143,70 € 3.408,50 € 142,02

25 11-10-2019 € 141,65 € 3.550,15 € 142,01

26 14-10-2019 € 142,00 € 3.692,15 € 142,01

27 15-10-2019 € 146,65 € 3.838,80 € 142,18

28 16-10-2019 € 146,90 € 3.985,70 € 142,35

29 17-10-2019 € 147,70 € 4.133,40 € 142,53

30 18-10-2019 € 141,70 € 4.275,10 € 142,50


